

**AMENDMENT TO RULES COMMITTEE PRINT 117-8
OFFERED BY MR. MOULTON OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Page 1237, line 25, strike “\$4,800,000,000” and insert “\$5,800,000,000”.

Page 1238, line 1. strike “\$4,900,000,000” and insert “\$5,900,000,000”.

Page 1238, line 2, strike “\$5,000,000,000” and insert “\$6,000,000,000”.

Page 1238, line 3, strike “\$5,100,000,000” and insert “\$6,100,000,000”.

Page 1238, line 4, strike “\$5,200,000,000” and insert “\$6,200,000,000”.

